

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Arbitration Application No.106 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	17.10.2025	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J)</u> Mr. Prasad Rao Vemulapalli, learned counsel for the applicant. Mr. V.T.Kalyan, learned counsel for the respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents, two weeks time is granted to file counter affidavit. List the matter after two weeks. KL HCJ (AKrS,J)	