

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO: ARB. APPL.NO.106 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	02.04.2026	<u>MB,J</u> Mr. Prasad Rao Vemulapalli, learned counsel appearing for the applicant. Ms. Peri Srimaithili, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents. Due to paucity of time, list this matter on 10.04.2026. <u>MB,J</u> <i>gms</i>	